Psychology 610: Emotion

Initial Topics & Readings: Emotion in Infancy

Monday, September 24: Overview of the course

No reading

Wednesday, September 26: The differential emotions perspective

Izard, C.E., & Malatesta, C.Z. (1987). Perspectives on emotional development I:
Differential emotions theory of early emotional development. (pp. 494-554) In]. D.
Osofsky (Ed.), Handbook of infant development. New York: Wiley.

Monday, October 1: The functionalist perspective & Dynamic systems theory
perspective

Campos, J.J., Campos, R.G., & Barrett, K.C. (1989). Emergent themes in the study of
emotional development and emotion regulation. Developmental Psychology, 25, 395-
402.

Fogel, A. & Thelen, E. (1987). Development of early expressive and communicative action:
Reinterpreting the evidence from a dynamic systems perspective. Developmental
Psychology, 23, 747-761.

Wednesday, October 3: Attachment

Bretherton, L. (1990). Open communication and internal working models: Their role in the
development of attachment relationships. (}E}). 57-113). In R.A. Thompson (Ed.),
Socioemotional development. Lincoln, NB: University of Nebraska Press.

Monday, October 8--Emotion in early childhood
Harris, P (1989). Children and emotion. Oxford, UK: Blackwell. (chapters 2 & 3).

Wednesday, October 10--to be announced
Monday, October 15--to be announced
----------- Psychobiology of Emotion starts--------
Wednesday, October 17
Monday, October 22
Wednesday, October 24
Monday, October 29



